
 
FECHA PERLETE FLAME SUPERIOR RED  GLOBE OTRAS TOTAL / DIA ACUM

28/04/2003 1,725 0 0 0 0 1,725 1,725
29/04/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,725
30/04/2003 2,197 0 0 0 0 2,197 3,922
01/05/2003 1,244 0 0 0 0 1,244 5,166
02/05/2003 1,990 0 0 0 0 1,990 7,156
03/05/2003 7,618 0 0 0 0 7,618 14,774
04/05/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,774
05/05/2003 36,859 2,840 0 0 0 39,699 54,473
06/05/2003 53,535 3,834 0 0 0 57,369 111,842
07/05/2003 58,360 11,794 0 0 0 70,154 181,996
08/05/2003 76,738 24,540 0 0 0 101,278 283,274
09/05/2003 94,346 50,823 0 0 0 145,169 428,443
10/05/2003 99,570 59,948 0 0 0 159,518 587,961
11/05/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 587,961
12/05/2003 199,442 109,345 0 0 1980 310,767 898,728
13/05/2003 182,769 119,942 0 0 0 302,711 1,201,439
14/05/2003 190,874 146,622 0 0 1800 339,296 1,540,735
15/05/2003 196,795 174,066 0 0 3960 374,821 1,915,556
16/05/2003 195,005 173,884 1,440 0 3600 373,929 2,289,485
17/05/2003 202,373 205,623 3,890 0 7200 419,086 2,708,571
18/05/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,708,571
19/05/2003 147,743 230,693 5,386 0 11340 395,162 3,103,733
20/05/2003 131,056 275,035 14,930 0 0 421,021 3,524,754
21/05/2003 105,818 277,062 21,902 0 1700 406,482 3,931,236
22/05/2003 68,194 258,930 15,300 0 3420 345,844 4,277,080
23/05/2003 75,343 243,690 27,225 0 1710 347,968 4,625,048
24/05/2003 61,877 222,566 31,264 0 1890 317,597 4,942,645
25/05/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,942,645
26/05/2003 30,932 183,742 34,700 0 0 249,374 5,192,019
27/05/2003 32,483 262,847 64,053 0 5490 364,873 5,556,892
28/05/2003 33,800 237,607 67,377 0 2160 340,944 5,897,836
29/05/2003 22,613 218,944 103,662 0 3240 348,459 6,246,295
30/05/2003 12,479 222,910 104,167 0 2070 341,626 6,587,921
31/05/2003 17,466 166,380 111,002 1,498 6871 303,217 6,891,138
01/06/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,891,138
02/06/2003 12,285 197,073 210,354 1,749 16243 437,704 7,328,842
03/06/2003 9,810 159,881 180,770 1,170 2590 354,221 7,683,063
04/06/2003 9,540 231,257 268,497 0 7147 516,441 8,199,504
05/06/2003 8,805 169,792 171,775 1,702 4302 356,376 8,555,880
06/06/2003 1,620 175,486 178,681 1,567 4440 361,794 8,917,674
07/06/2003 4,320 135,262 190,127 0 12210 341,919 9,259,593
08/06/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,259,593
09/06/2003 1,890 113,188 208,539 2,718 8165 334,500 9,594,093
10/06/2003 1,800 149,335 200,803 360 8125 360,423 9,954,516
11/06/2003 0 155,215 197,930 1,022 9484 363,651 10,318,167
12/06/2003 2,430 116,060 184,056 0 3570 306,116 10,624,283
13/06/2003 0 96,843 189,731 0 2550 289,124 10,913,407
14/06/2003 0 93,936 214,819 1,098 5967 315,820 11,229,227
15/06/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,229,227
16/06/2003 0 105,569 220,072 8,010 13704 347,355 11,576,582
17/06/2003 0 117,656 199,195 12 13425 330,288 11,906,870
18/06/2003 0 96,817 212,599 1,980 560 311,956 12,218,826
19/06/2003 0 79,471 208,401 3,477 10844 302,193 12,521,019
20/06/2003 0 67,078 247,896 15212 330,186 12,851,205
21/06/2003 0 50,638 200,107 8,483 4401 263,629 13,114,834
22/06/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,114,834
23/06/2003 0 49,689 223,959 10,980 8075 292,703 13,407,537
24/06/2003 0 48,400 179,733 9,358 9181 246,672 13,654,209
25/06/2003 0 51,172 168,439 9,612 6506 235,729 13,889,938
26/06/2003 0 38,663 127,285 2,520 9003 177,471 14,067,409
27/06/2003 0 53,384 183,644 10,932 11832 259,792 14,327,201
28/06/2003 0 29,818 122,274 0 5614 157,706 14,484,907
29/06/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,484,907
30/06/2003 0 20,160 147,787 11,572 8679 188,198 14,673,105
01/07/2003 0 29,610 134,677 5,760 7370 177,417 14,850,522
02/07/2003 0 6,185 100,306 22,063 2304 130,858 14,981,380
03/07/2003 0 33,638 116,255 14,374 25017 189,284 15,170,664
04/07/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,170,664
05/07/2003 0 33,495 74,192 28,254 37860 173,801 15,344,465
06/07/2003 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,344,465
07/07/2003 0 12,738 68,736 13,200 62480 157,154 15,501,619
08/07/2003 0 9,268 45,850 9,856 45445 110,419 15,612,038
09/07/2003 0 5,395 25,456 5,190 25155 61,196 15,673,234
10/07/2003 0 7,110 8,085 21,390 32080 68,665 15,741,899
11/07/2003 0 7,426 1,960 14,190 24930 48,506 15,790,405
12/07/2003 0 0 1,275 15,143 16910 33,328 15,823,733
TOTALES 2,393,744 6,630,375 6,020,563 239,240 539,811 15,823,733
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